Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

04917923

Name of Company

CS0Q Gas Contractors Limited

I/ We

Adam Jordan, 3 The Courtyard, Harns Business Park, Hanbury Road, Stoke Prior,
Bromsgrove, BE0 4DJ

Nickolas Garth Rimes, 3 The Courtyard, Harnis Business Park, Hanbury Road, Stoke Prior,
Bromsgrove, B60 4DJ

the liquidator{s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 03 November 2016

Signed \L{)\ /('(" Date 03 November 2016

\

Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

R
3 %ngogr?yard For Official Use
Harns Business Park e TP P

T

Stoke Prior
Bromsgrove, B60 4DJ

09/41/2016 #132
COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref CSOG1460/AJ/INRIKC




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
CS0 Gas Contractors Limited

on the 3 November 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name S?‘M Olsen

Signed W

Dated @S/////{




CSO Gas Contractors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 November 20168

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.

Citroen Berlingo 3,580 00 3,300 00
Motonovo (3,644 00)
Deficiency ¢/d (344 00)

Ford Transit 7,203 00 7,000 00

Close Brothers Motor Finance (9,394 00)
Deficiency c/d (2,394 00)

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Tools and Equipment 1,684 00 950 00
Citroen Berlingo 1,988 00 1,000 GO
Book Debts 7,044 00 1,635 00
Estimated total agsets available for preferential creditors 3,585 00

Signature , — Date 05//4;//5




C3S0 Gas Contractors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 November 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,585 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees’ Claims - Wages & Holiday Pay 12,948 00
12,948 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (9,363 00)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(9,363 00)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (9,363 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {9,363 00}
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applcable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (9,363 00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 2,738 00
Trade & Expense Creditors 35,291 00
Employees' Claims 27,023 00
Mr and Mrs Knight 22,373 00
Directors' Loan Accounts 91,809 00
NatWest Bank Plc 19,461 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 12,512 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 12,499 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 36,814 00
260,520 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (269,883 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (269,883 00)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 200 00
200 00
Estimated total deﬁflen(fylsurplus as regards members (270,083 00)

Signature /Z‘/‘

ose O3 /// //&




¥E£ Gl 9102 12qWSACN LD

60 G102 J3A TTOS Sd|

1 jo | abed

ainjeubig

€6'99.°¢8Z Buyejog seuul g1
£5 669 D39 LMD ‘amaI) ‘AN PIEISH e PRISH '9sjud) pIEdIN paywir siang »n oond
GG 259°62 oD BNL ey ‘sbpliquo] ‘peoy seA ‘siuan ssauIsng pIeydio v hun saddng Buiquinyd 3 BuneeH sumo 001D
65 ¥8L°1¢ ANP GLD U8y "3|qeisiypp ‘PeOY 8ioeuag 'mainbuoT uas| |anuweg 0000
L1 09V'61 INY ZLINY ‘yoanyouloH ‘19ans Ybiy ZZ1-021 3d Yueg I1SSANEN 00ND
60 ¥¥9'c 7195 #14D ‘Jipied Juassals sauinoquieT] ‘asno OAON OO S0UBUIH{ OAONOIOW Q0D
P9 LVE NSL 6N ‘abpuquo| ‘peoy a1 GoZ ‘@)e1s3 Buipes | uodesq / iun PajLIT alc1g Uo7 0010
28 Z6E'S) 330 210 'way ‘voibuiyaag ‘peoy yomsunig 9 Wby H LOMO
6. 6.6'0 330 21D ey 'uoibuiyong ‘pecy yomsunig 9 By A o Q0MO
000 ZZ\| 863N ‘auA L uodn apsedmaN ‘ucjuaqbuo ‘malp Yied uojueg ‘Z0zZe dd WY ‘NHDI wire|) pajesBaul - swopsng @ snuarsy WH OHD
Sl tLg'oc ONE LAMN UOPUO] ‘pEOY UOISNT 98¢ “JOMO ] U0ISNT “J00]4 pIE ‘SANUNJAS P AJUBA|OSU] 10 - swolsny  anuaray WH COHD
¢l 66%'clL Jst ZLNG ‘Buyuopan ‘peoy uojbuuseg ‘asnoyH abpug ucibuiing ‘asiyQ uswadiojug JAVd - SWOISND » anuaaey WH ZOHD
0021621 avl S/ ‘[oodiaa] 19aag sewer ‘asnoH ueibay] ‘100j4 UIg ‘Iun Aouaajosu| 1WA - swoisng g anuaaay WH LOHD
ol 020'v Hd0 83w uay ‘weybuipo Yled ssauisng weybuiio ‘8so|n Japesnio saiddng Buigun|g BuneaH Q0HD
£5220'42 paunoasun - suie) seafodwy LO3D
v8 LP6'CL [ENUSL9RId - swiel) saskoldw 003D
00 G4S YHG 91D Juay ‘Aeg auJaH '1984)S JOWILOW LSL-6tL SIUBIUNOIDY MAMD €000
Lt ¥20'0L ANP S1D ‘U8 'S|qeIsiy ‘peoy aloeusg ‘maiabua uas|Q Jeydoysuy 1000
£8 £6£'6 DSO SINL ‘usy 'ybnosoquspliy ‘sauss) ss3uIsng USpPUE||oH jeals) ‘ajing Ausy| 84l 298U 10JO Siayjolg asolD 000D
3 SS9IppY awepN Aay

si0)pasn) Auedwon - g
pajiwiT SI10}9BHUOY SBS 0SD
09 B sowny




GE §1 9102 1quIBAON LO

0L0c J9A DS 8di

Lo ebed

aimeubig

002 Bujjelo) ssuz g
ool 0 001 0 ANP GLO U3} '9|qeisiypy ‘peoy 2I0BUSG £ ‘MIIABUOT uss|g |enwesg  LOOH
001 0 001 0 ANT SO ‘ua) ‘9[geISIYAn ‘pEOY JoBURg £ ‘Maiabuod uas|o Joydeisuyn  000H
jeol BYIO [*3T6) joud S$SIPpPY aweN Aoy

sJapjoyaiteys - D
pPajlwq siojoenuo) sen OSI



